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Bus Z313 Paderno D'Adda - Gessate M2 Go to website

Direction
Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs) — Gessate M2

22 stops

Open route schedule

Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs)

Via Sant'Ambrogio (Verderio Sup.)

Via N. Sauro Via Volta (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Dante Via Marconi (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Dante Via Stanga (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Manzoni Via Verdi (Ballusco)

Via Verdi Via Carotte (Cornate D'Adda)

Via De Amicis Via della Repubblica (Cornate D'Adda)

P.za Meda (Busnago)

Via S.Rocco Via Rossini (Busnago)

Via Giovanni Xxiii Via Brianza (Busnago)

Via del Guadagno Via Matteotti (Roncello)

Via del Guadagno Via Gramsci (Roncello)

Via Porta Via Manzoni (Basiano)

Via Donizetti Via Vivaldi (Basiano)

Via Rossini Via Roma (Basiano)

Via Roma Via Milano (Masate)

Via Risorgimento Via Ripa Villoresi (Masate)

Via Risorgimento Via Confalonieri (Masate)

Via Bergamo P.za Aturia (Gessate)

Via 25 Aprile Via Manzoni (Gessate)

Route schedule
Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs) — Gessate M2

Monday 05:50-20:53

Tuesday 05:50-20:53

Wednesday 05:50-20:53

Thursday 05:50-20:53

Friday 05:50-20:53

Saturday 06:10-19:53

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z313-1309710999-2284991303
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Gessate M2



Direction
Gessate M2 — Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gessate M2

Via 25 Aprile Via Manzoni (Gessate)

Via Bergamo P.za Aturia (Gessate)

Via Risorgimento Via Confalonieri (Masate)

Via Risorgimento Via Ripa Villoresi (Masate)

Via Roma Via Milano (Masate)

Via Rossini Via Roma (Basiano)

Via Donizetti Via Vivaldi (Basiano)

Via Porta Via Manzoni (Basiano)

Via del Guadagno Via Gramsci (Roncello)

Via del Guadagno Via Matteotti (Roncello)

Via Giovanni Xxiii Via Brianza (Busnago)

Via del Campo Via Europa (Busnago)

P.za Meda (Busnago)

Via De Amicis Via della Repubblica (Cornate D'Adda)

Via S.Francesco Via De Amicis (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Madonna Via Castello (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Castello Via Manzoni (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Manzoni Via Verdi (Ballusco)

Via Dante Via Stanga (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Dante Via Marconi (Cornate D'Adda)

Via N. Sauro Via Volta (Cornate D'Adda)

Via Sant'Ambrogio (Verderio Sup.)

Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs)

Route schedule
Gessate M2 — Paderno D'Adda (Stazione Fs)

Monday 05:30-20:00

Tuesday 05:30-20:00

Wednesday 05:30-20:00

Thursday 05:30-20:00

Friday 05:30-20:00

Saturday 05:50-19:08

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gessate M2

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z313-1309710999-2284991303


Z313 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cornate d'Adda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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